Kloppers Masters Cup 2017
Girls u/14

Box 1

RHEEDER
Jana

JANSEN
Deidré

OLIVIER
Mia

CRONJE
Lea

Standings

1. Jana RHEEDER
2. Lea CRONJE

3. Mia OLIVIER

4, Deidré JANSEN

Box 2

Points
6

4
2
0

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2 -4(33.33%)
0 - 6 (0%)

Games

36 - 15 (70.59%)
29 - 24 (54.72%)
24 - 32 (42.86%)
19 - 37 (33.93%)

DU PLESSIS
Jana

BAKKER
rene

LOMBAARD
Megan

E

SCHOLTZ
CARLA

Standings

1. CARLA SCHOLTZ
2.Jana DU PLESSIS
3. rene BAKKER

4. Megan LOMBAARD

1/2 Playoff
Jana RHEEDER

Jana DU PLESSIS

Points
6

4
2
0

Jana RHEEDER

Wins

o N

Losses

W N P

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Lea CRONJE

6-4, 4-6, 10-6

CARLA SCHOLTZ

Sets

6 - 0 (100%)
4 -2 (66.67%)
2 -4 (33.33%)
0 -6 (0%)

Jana RHEEDER

Games

36 - 16 (69.23%)
30 - 20 (60%)
23 - 33 (41.07%)
17 - 37 (31.48%)

Walkover

7-5, 7-5



3/4 Playoff
Jana DU PLESSIS

Bl Jana DU PLESSIS
BYE

5/6 Playoff
Mia OLIVIER

Megan LOMBAARD
Megan LOMBAARD 6-4, 6-4

Megan LOMBAARD

rene BAKKER

6-4, 6-2
rene BAKKER
Deidré JANSEN 6-2, 6-4
7/8 Playoff
Mia OLIVIER
Mia OLIVIER

Deidré JANSEN 6-3, 7-5
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